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Fwd: MUR 6921 
Ginger Vuich 
to: 
kcollins 
03/17/2015 04:53 PM 
Hide Details 
From: Ginger Vuich <gingervuich@me.com> 
To: kcollins@fec.gov, 
History: This message has been forwarded. 

Miss Collins: 
I am resending this email as T used .com instead of.gov in your email address. 
Ginger 
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Begin forwarded message: I * < vD 

From; Ginaer Vuich <ainaervuich@ > >^3 
Date: March 17. 2015 4:49:21 PM EDT V g 

Cc: Gwendolyn Beck <ab@awendolvnbeck.com> *" 
Subject: MUR 6921 

Miss-Collins: 

I am in receipt of a letter signed my Jeff Jordan, dated March 11,2015, stating that the Federal Election Commission 
received a complaint that indicated I may have violated the Federal Campaign Act of 1971, as amended. As noted 
above die reference number is MUR 6921. The letter instructed me to contact you 

As I read the complaint it appears that I did violate the Act, but it was an honest mistake on my part I had no idea 
that I could not contribute money fhim the Eagles Party PAC and the CIVIC Pac to the Committee to Elect 
Gwendolyn Beck for Congress. 
During my tenure as a volunteer treasurer for the campaign, I spent so much time on the phone with FEC's financial 
analysts for support, I thought it impossible to make any mistakes. The question is how do we rectify this? 

I spoke with Miss Beck this afternoon about this problem and she would like for you to contact her at the above email 
address or by telephone at 917-922-4359 as she is in possession of all the files for the Committee to Elect Gwendolyn 
Beck to Congress, the Eagles Party Pac and the CIVIC PAC. As I am sure you know I resigned those volunteer 
positions as soon as the I filed the post elections reports in late November, 2014. I am leaving the countiy on Friday 
morning and I will not return until the early April, so Miss Beck has agreed to be the responsible party. The 
Committee to Elect Gwendolyn Beck to Congress' bank account is still open and has a balance of about $1500 
according to the information from Miss Beck today. She stated that she will reimburse the two PACs from her 
personal funds if that is what needs to happen in order to clear up this matter. 

Thank you in advance for your attention and assistance in this regard. 

Ginger Vuich 
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